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CAPITAO DO MATO
HANG LOOSE
BRAD
GUGU SHOW
BRILHANTE
AS DE OURO
PICA PAU
RETOMADA
SELMINHO
SONIC
PROTAGONISTA
VENENO
BISNAGA
MISTURA FINA
RESPOSTA
TARJA PRETA
CUMARI
CARANDIRU
THOR
MATADOR

Anilha

Sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
SAPE
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
amacap
sape
sape
Sape

sape

EQ. BOA
EDUARDO
BAIANO
JAIRO
EQ. BOA
FABIO
JOAO CARLOS
LUIZ
ANSELMO
HELINHO
RODRIGO/RICHARD
LUCIO
ROGERIO
PABLO
BAIXINHO
MAX
RODRIGO
RODIGO/RICHARD
LUIZ
ALOISIO

COLEIRO 07/11/2021
ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Cidade
NITEROI
NITEROI

NIT

SG
NITEROI

NIT
NITEROI
ITABORAI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

PETROPOLIS

RIO

NIT

SG

RIO

NIT
NITEROI

SAO GONGALO
SG

10/15 min
96/192
94/139
61/106
100/100
164/98

60/98
153/92
110/90

60/84
112/81
125/80

93/78

91/73

71/68

88/65
108/62

61/58

78/54

63/51

73/48

Pontos

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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